Branching unit

PPCS BRANCH. & DA APBU-44C; PPCS BRANCH. & DA APBU-44C

General Information

Global Commercial Alias Branching unit
Product ID 64669982
ABB Type Designation PPCS BRANCH. & DA APBU-44C
Catalog Description PPCS BRANCH. & DA APBU-44C; PPCS BRANCH. & DA APBU-44C
Long Description APBU-44C,BRANCHING UNIT
Ordering
Core Credit 0.00
Country of Origin Finland (FI)
Estonia (EE)
India (IN)
Customs Tariff Number 85044084
Invoice Description PPCS BRANCH. & DA APBU-44C
Made To Order Yes
Minimum Order Quantity 1 piece
Order Multiple 1 piece
Quote Only No
Selling Unit of Measure piece
Stocked At (Warehouses) FIPSEEXPU

US Drive Services
FIPSEEXPU014
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIABOO1EXPU
SGINDO02EXPU

AUABBO024EXPU
INABBO10EXPU
Additional Information
Medium Description APBU-44C,BRANCHING UNIT
Product Main Type ACS800
Product Name Option

Short Description -

Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")




Branching unit 2
Identifier Description Quantity  Unit Of Measure
ACS800-07-0610-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0750-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0760-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0770-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0870-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0870-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0910-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1030-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1060-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1090-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1160-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1210-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1230-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1500-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1540-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1540-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1740-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1820-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1850-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-2120-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-2310-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-2320-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-2900-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-3190-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-3490-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0770-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0870-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0910-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-1030-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-1160-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-1210-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-1540-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-1740-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-1820-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-2050-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-2320-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-2430-5 No Description Available 1 piece




Branching unit

Where Used (as part of "kit")

Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000041985 3AXD50000041985 Kit Kit
3AXD50000041986 3AXD50000041986 Kit Kit
3AXD50000107926 3AXD50000107926 Kit Kit
ACS800-104A ACSB800-104A Kit Kit
ACS800-104BV2 ACS800-104BV2 Kit Kit
ACS800-104C ACSB800-104C Kit Kit
ACS800-104DV2 ACSB800-104DV2 Kit Kit
ACS800-104LCA ACSB800-104LCA Kit Kit
ACS800-104LCB ACS800-104LCB Kit Kit

Product specific part data

Product

Category

Drive Part Category

Drive Section

ACS800-07-0610-3

ACS800-07-0750-6

ACS800-07-0760-5

ACS800-07-0770-3

ACS800-07-0870-3

ACS800-07-0870-6

ACS800-07-0910-5

ACS800-07-1030-3

ACS800-07-1060-6

ACS800-07-1090-5

ACS800-07-1160-6

ACS800-07-1210-5

ACS800-07-1230-3

ACS800-07-1500-6

ACS800-07-1540-3

ACS800-07-1540-5

ACS800-07-1740-6

ACS800-07-1820-5

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Aucxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Aucxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Aucxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Aucxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)



Branching unit

Product

Category

Drive Part Category

Drive Section

ACS800-07-1850-3

ACS800-07-2120-6

ACS800-07-2310-5

ACS800-07-2320-6

ACS800-07-2900-6

ACS800-07-3190-6

ACS800-07-3490-6

ACS800-107-0770-3
ACS800-107-0870-7
ACS800-107-0910-5
ACS800-107-1030-3
ACS800-107-1160-7
ACS800-107-1210-5
ACS800-107-1540-3
ACS800-107-1740-7
ACS800-107-1820-5
ACS800-107-2050-3
ACS800-107-2320-7
ACS800-107-2430-5

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, I/O etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, I/O etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, I/O etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)
Interface Option (Fieldbus, 1/0 etc.)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Aucxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU

)
)
)
)
)
)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)

)

Drive Control Unit (DCU

Categories

Drives - Low voltage AC drives - Industrial drives -~ ACS800 multidrives ~ ACS800-107 - Drive unit

Drives - Low voltage AC drives - Industrial drives -~ ACS800 single drives -~ ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse drive

Water Utility Solutions — District heating / cooling - distribution network — Electrical -~ Drive systems — Drives — Low voltage AC drives — Industrial drives -
ACS800 multidrives -~ ACS800-107 - Drive unit

Water Utility Solutions — District heating / cooling - distribution network — Electrical -~ Drive systems — Drives — Low voltage AC drives — Industrial drives —
ACS800 multidrives -~ ACS800-107 - Drive unit

Water Utility Solutions — District heating / cooling - distribution network — Electrical - Drive systems - Drives -~ Low voltage AC drives — Industrial drives —
ACSB800 single drives -~ ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse drive

Water Utility Solutions — District heating / cooling - distribution network — Electrical - Drive systems - Drives -~ Low voltage AC drives - Industrial drives —
ACSB800 single drives -~ ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse drive



